

# C2070-981 Q&As

IBM FileNet Content Manager V5.2, Specialist

# Pass IBM C2070-981 Exam with 100% Guarantee

Free Download Real Questions & Answers **PDF** and **VCE** file from:

https://www.passapply.com/c2070-981.html

100% Passing Guarantee 100% Money Back Assurance

Following Questions and Answers are all new published by IBM Official Exam Center

Instant Download After Purchase

100% Money Back Guarantee

😳 365 Days Free Update

800,000+ Satisfied Customers





## **QUESTION 1**

An administrator has been asked to make a sub folder visible inside a top level folder of an object store. This sub folder is located in a folder structure that is not accessible to most users.

What is the ability to expose a specific folder in multiple locations called?

- A. Extended contained folder
- B. Abstractly contained folder
- C. Referentially contained folder
- D. Associational contained folder

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 2**

If a user is a member of more than one access role, and the access roles have conflicting allow and deny access rights, which of the following will occur?

- A. The user is allowed access.
- B. The user is NOT allowed access.
- C. The access will be determine by the object store access.
- D. The user is allowed only if they are a member of one of the default access roles.

Correct Answer: A

#### **QUESTION 3**

When the Content Engine launches a workflow, it needs to communicate with which component?

- A. Workplace XT.
- B. Application Engine.
- C. Process Engine service.
- D. Process Engine database.

Correct Answer: C

# **QUESTION 4**

Which P8 engine delegates authentication tasks to the Content Engine?



- A. Process Engine.
- B. Rendition Engine.
- C. Application Engine.
- D. Legacy Content Search Engine.

Correct Answer: A

## **QUESTION 5**

A company has purchased IBM FileNet Content Manager to use as their enterprise content management repository. The system administrator is in the planning phase of the Content Platform Engine (CPE) installation.

Which of the following statements is NOT true about file storage areas?

A. A file storage area can serve only one object store.

- B. A file storage area is container for document content.
- C. A single FileNetP8 domain can only manage one file storage area.

D. A file storage areas exists on a local or network drive accessible by the CPE server.

Correct Answer: C

Reference:http://www01.ibm.com/support/knowledgecenter/SSNW2F\_5.1.0/com.ibm.p8.ce.admin.doc/contentstores/cs \_about\_file\_stores.htm

Latest C2070-981 Dumps C2070-981 PDF Dumps

C2070-981 Study Guide